
Cls Nº Driver Nat Team Class Cls Laps Total Time Gap Interval Km/h Best Time Km/h

1 85 Ren Sato JPN 9 24:48.186 152.4 8 2:27.126 171.3

2 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 9 24:49.203 1.017 1.017 152.3 8 2:26.741 171.8

3 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 9 24:55.487 7.301 6.284 151.7 8 2:27.493 170.9

4 12 Loris Cabirou FRA 9 24:55.860 7.674 0.373 151.7 7 2:27.726 170.6

5 8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 9 24:56.436 8.250 0.576 151.6 7 2:27.136 171.3

6 11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIO
R

1 9 24:57.226 9.040 0.790 151.5 7 2:28.495 169.7

7 17 Noah Andy FRA 9 24:58.958 10.772 1.732 151.3 9 2:28.347 169.9

8 16 Romain Leroux FRA 9 25:01.088 12.902 2.130 151.1 7 2:27.910 170.4

9 23 Ivan Peklin UKR 9 25:01.654 13.468 0.566 151.1 8 2:28.226 170.1

10 22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIO
R

2 9 25:02.712 14.526 1.058 151.0 8 2:28.748 169.5

11 69 Lev Lomko RUS 9 25:07.450 19.264 4.738 150.5 8 2:28.059 170.2

12 79 Owen Tangavelou FRA 9 25:24.957 36.771 17.507 148.8 8 2:28.039 170.3

Not classified: (Requirements: 75% of number laps of leader = 7 Laps)

2 Marijn Kremers NLD 1 2:55.422 8 Laps 8 Laps 143.7 1 2:55.422 143.7

6 Isack Hadjar FRA

Fastest lap Ayumu Iwasa in 2:26.741 at 171.8 Km/h in lap 8
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Cla
s

Nº Driver Nat Team Class Cls Laps Total Time Gap Interval Km/h Best Time Km/h

1 85 Ren Sato JPN 9 24:48.186 152.4 8 2:27.126 171.3

2 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 9 24:49.203 1.017 1.017 152.3 8 2:26.741 171.8

3 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 9 24:55.487 7.301 6.284 151.7 8 2:27.493 170.9

4 12 Loris Cabirou FRA 9 24:55.860 7.674 0.373 151.7 7 2:27.726 170.6

5 8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 9 24:56.436 8.250 0.576 151.6 7 2:27.136 171.3

6 17 Noah Andy FRA 9 24:58.958 10.772 2.522 151.3 9 2:28.347 169.9

7 16 Romain Leroux FRA 9 25:01.088 12.902 2.130 151.1 7 2:27.910 170.4

8 23 Ivan Peklin UKR 9 25:01.654 13.468 0.566 151.1 8 2:28.226 170.1

9 69 Lev Lomko RUS 9 25:07.450 19.264 5.796 150.5 8 2:28.059 170.2

10 79 Owen Tangavelou FRA 9 25:24.957 36.771 17.507 148.8 8 2:28.039 170.3

Not classified: (Requirements: 75% of number laps of leader = 7 Laps)

2 Marijn Kremers NLD 1 2:55.422 8 Laps 8 Laps 143.7 1 2:55.422 143.7

6 Isack Hadjar FRA
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Cla
s

Nº Driver Nat Team Class Cls Laps Total Time Gap Interval Km/h Best Time Km/h

JUNIOR

1 11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIO
R

1 9 24:57.226 151.5 7 2:28.495 169.7

2 22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIO
R

2 9 25:02.712 14.526 5.486 151.0 8 2:28.748 169.5

Fastest lap Ayumu Iwasa in 2:26.741 at 171.8 Km/h in lap 8
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Cls Nº Driver Team Class Cls Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h

1 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 9 8 2:26.741 171.8

2 85 Ren Sato JPN 9 8 2:27.126 0.385 0.385 171.3

3 8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 9 7 2:27.136 0.395 0.010 171.3

4 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 9 8 2:27.493 0.752 0.357 170.9

5 12 Loris Cabirou FRA 9 7 2:27.726 0.985 0.233 170.6

6 16 Romain Leroux FRA 9 7 2:27.910 1.169 0.184 170.4

7 79 Owen Tangavelou FRA 9 8 2:28.039 1.298 0.129 170.3

8 69 Lev Lomko RUS 9 8 2:28.059 1.318 0.020 170.2

9 23 Ivan Peklin UKR 9 8 2:28.226 1.485 0.167 170.1

10 17 Noah Andy FRA 9 9 2:28.347 1.606 0.121 169.9

11 11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIO 1 9 7 2:28.495 1.754 0.148 169.7

12 22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIO 2 9 8 2:28.748 2.007 0.253 169.5

13 2 Marijn Kremers NLD 1 1 2:55.422 28.681 26.674 143.7
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Cls Nº Driver Nat Team Class Cls Laps Distance Total Time Km/h

1 85 Ren Sato JPN 9 63.03 24:48.186 152.4

2 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 9 63.03 24:49.203 152.3

3 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 9 63.03 24:55.487 151.7

4 12 Loris Cabirou FRA 9 63.03 24:55.860 151.7

5 8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 9 63.03 24:56.436 151.6

6 11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIOR 1 9 63.03 24:57.226 151.5

7 17 Noah Andy FRA 9 63.03 24:58.958 151.3

8 16 Romain Leroux FRA 9 63.03 25:01.088 151.1

9 23 Ivan Peklin UKR 9 63.03 25:01.654 151.1

10 22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIOR 2 9 63.03 25:02.712 151.0

11 69 Lev Lomko RUS 9 63.03 25:07.450 150.5

12 79 Owen Tangavelou FRA 9 63.03 25:24.957 148.8

Not classified: (Requirements: 75% of number laps of leader = 7 Laps)
2 Marijn Kremers NLD 1 07.00 2:55.422 143.7

6 Isack Hadjar FRA
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2 Marijn Kremers

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:55.422 P 46.643 1:08.620 1:00.159 214.7 2:55.422

4 Ayumu Iwasa

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:35.910 47.896 1:08.229 39.785 219.9 2:35.910

2 3:13.096 51.074 1:26.750 55.272 120.1 5:49.006

3 4:13.959 1:21.952 1:46.918 1:05.089 128.4 10:02.965

4 2:29.661 43.200 1:06.780 39.681 221.7 12:32.626

5 2:28.458 43.339 1:05.691 39.428 220.4 15:01.084

6 2:27.656 43.831 1:04.591 39.234 216.8 17:28.740

7 2:26.976 43.363 1:04.231 39.382 218.1 19:55.716

8 2:26.741 43.289 1:04.237 39.215 218.1 22:22.457

9 2:26.746 43.211 1:04.295 39.240 218.1 24:49.203

6 Isack Hadjar

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 47.261 1:08.559 219.5

7 Sami Meguetounif

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:36.258 47.865 1:08.527 39.866 219.9 2:36.258

2 3:13.983 51.584 1:26.868 55.531 108.1 5:50.241

3 4:13.114 1:21.975 1:46.624 1:04.515 118.8 10:03.355

4 2:29.811 43.393 1:06.682 39.736 220.8 12:33.166

5 2:28.389 43.417 1:05.668 39.304 221.3 15:01.555

6 2:29.765 43.938 1:06.654 39.173 226.4 17:31.320

7 2:28.427 43.207 1:05.640 39.580 225.0 19:59.747

8 2:27.493 43.018 1:05.364 39.111 220.4 22:27.240

9 2:28.247 42.961 1:05.481 39.805 220.8 24:55.487

8 Rafael Villagomez

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:32.357 46.574 1:05.861 39.922 219.9 2:32.357

2 3:12.714 52.010 1:26.679 54.025 120.4 5:45.071

3 4:16.143 1:21.853 1:48.056 1:06.234 88.5 10:01.214

4 2:30.504 43.864 1:06.717 39.923 215.5 12:31.718

5 2:29.499 43.782 1:05.858 39.859 216.0 15:01.217

6 2:31.553 43.699 1:07.743 40.111 219.0 17:32.770

7 2:27.136 43.126 1:04.891 39.119 221.7 19:59.906

8 2:28.454 42.925 1:06.423 39.106 223.1 22:28.360

9 2:28.076 43.041 3:07.182 224.5 24:56.436

11 Valentino Catalano

JUNIOR

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:36.503 47.790 1:08.914 39.799 220.4 2:36.503

2 3:14.275 51.938 1:26.642 55.695 118.0 5:50.778

3 4:12.898 1:22.017 1:46.394 1:04.487 118.8 10:03.676

4 2:29.742 43.332 1:06.750 39.660 223.1 12:33.418

5 2:28.821 43.267 1:06.265 39.289 224.0 15:02.239

6 2:28.785 43.185 1:05.949 39.651 223.6 17:31.024

7 2:28.495 43.327 1:05.576 39.592 220.4 19:59.519

8 2:28.519 43.240 1:06.003 39.276 219.9 22:28.038

9 2:29.188 43.242 1:06.625 39.321 219.9 24:57.226

12 Loris Cabirou

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:33.095 46.458 1:06.730 39.907 216.4 2:33.095

2 3:14.117 52.188 1:26.740 55.189 127.0 5:47.212

3 4:14.799 1:21.559 1:47.254 1:05.986 101.2 10:02.011

4 2:30.341 43.277 1:07.351 39.713 213.0 12:32.352

5 2:28.734 43.918 1:05.747 39.069 220.8 15:01.086

6 2:30.043 43.962 1:06.726 39.355 222.6 17:31.129

7 2:27.726 43.181 1:05.245 39.300 220.8 19:58.855

8 2:27.796 43.256 1:05.163 39.377 221.3 22:26.651

9 2:29.209 43.174 1:06.421 39.614 221.3 24:55.860

16 Romain Leroux

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:34.700 46.759 1:08.732 39.209 210.1 2:34.700

2 3:13.432 51.439 1:26.816 55.177 109.5 5:48.132

3 4:14.426 1:21.776 1:47.132 1:05.518 133.8 10:02.558

4 2:30.719 43.676 1:06.992 40.051 217.3 12:33.277

5 2:28.557 43.385 1:05.945 39.227 219.5 15:01.834

6 2:28.382 43.196 1:05.712 39.474 215.1 17:30.216

7 2:27.910 43.566 1:04.953 39.391 217.7 19:58.126

8 2:27.973 43.502 1:04.824 39.647 216.4 22:26.099

9 2:34.989 43.603 1:05.549 45.837 215.1 25:01.088

17 Noah Andy

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:37.570 49.037 1:08.390 40.143 219.0 2:37.570

2 3:13.790 51.342 1:26.961 55.487 103.7 5:51.360

3 4:12.870 1:22.334 1:46.025 1:04.511 119.3 10:04.230

4 2:31.979 44.522 1:07.788 39.669 217.3 12:36.209

5 2:28.768 43.625 1:05.662 39.481 220.4 15:04.977

6 2:28.565 43.457 1:05.320 39.788 219.9 17:33.542

7 2:28.566 44.030 3:08.354 221.3 20:02.108

8 2:28.503 43.708 1:05.317 39.478 217.3 22:30.611

9 2:28.347 43.736 3:07.825 215.5 24:58.958
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22 Daniel Ligier

JUNIOR

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:54.150 48.204 1:08.806 57.140 221.7 2:54.150

2 2:59.930 45.594 1:18.402 55.934 215.1 5:54.080

3 4:11.878 1:22.678 1:45.566 1:03.634 93.5 10:05.958

4 2:30.947 43.937 3:34.581 225.0 12:36.905

5 2:28.879 43.294 6:03.460 222.2 15:05.784

6 2:29.615 43.648 1:05.628 40.339 218.1 17:35.399

7 2:29.248 43.399 3:09.587 218.1 20:04.647

8 2:28.748 43.637 5:38.335 218.6 22:33.395

9 2:29.317 43.699 8:07.652 217.7 25:02.712

23 Ivan Peklin

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:41.406 46.614 1:08.269 46.523 213.4 2:41.406

2 3:12.050 50.134 1:26.147 55.769 134.8 5:53.456

3 4:12.078 1:22.553 1:45.656 1:03.869 85.2 10:05.534

4 2:30.336 43.940 1:06.721 39.675 221.3 12:35.870

5 2:28.241 43.400 1:05.153 39.688 219.5 15:04.111

6 2:29.386 43.398 1:05.822 40.166 220.4 17:33.497

7 2:29.460 44.003 1:05.952 39.505 216.4 20:02.957

8 2:28.226 43.185 1:05.500 39.541 220.8 22:31.183

9 2:30.471 43.500 3:10.012 217.7 25:01.654

69 Lev Lomko

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:39.500 48.243 1:08.934 42.323 220.8 2:39.500

2 3:12.325 50.645 1:26.317 55.363 106.7 5:51.825

3 4:12.598 1:23.057 1:45.381 1:04.160 95.8 10:04.423

4 2:30.381 44.307 1:06.328 39.746 217.7 12:34.804

5 2:28.089 43.705 1:04.858 39.526 217.7 15:02.893

6 2:39.136 43.561 1:06.433 49.142 222.2 17:42.029

7 2:28.389 44.251 1:04.577 39.561 219.0 20:10.418

8 2:28.059 43.640 1:04.791 39.628 218.6 22:38.477

9 2:28.973 43.685 1:05.041 40.247 218.6 25:07.450

79 Owen Tangavelou

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:40.122 49.526 1:08.509 42.087 219.0 2:40.122

2 3:12.744 50.562 1:26.658 55.524 110.9 5:52.866

3 4:12.277 1:22.654 1:45.647 1:03.976 93.0 10:05.143

4 2:32.173 44.647 1:07.768 39.758 220.4 12:37.316

5 2:28.666 43.420 1:05.753 39.493 220.4 15:05.982

6 2:29.197 43.467 1:05.820 39.910 219.5 17:35.179

7 2:28.195 43.632 1:05.292 39.271 218.6 20:03.374

8 2:28.039 43.184 1:05.483 39.372 222.2 22:31.413

9 2:53.544 43.271 1:05.836 1:04.437 220.8 25:24.957

85 Ren Sato

Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed

1 2:32.799 46.666 1:06.909 39.224 211.7 2:32.799

2 3:13.796 52.067 1:26.603 55.126 122.3 5:46.595

3 4:15.041 1:21.507 1:47.326 1:06.208 117.9 10:01.636

4 2:30.514 43.557 1:07.056 39.901 220.8 12:32.150

5 2:27.306 43.303 1:04.658 39.345 218.6 14:59.456

6 2:27.144 43.581 1:04.252 39.311 215.5 17:26.600

7 2:27.186 43.533 1:04.170 39.483 216.0 19:53.786

8 2:27.126 43.599 1:04.266 39.261 216.0 22:20.912

9 2:27.274 43.540 1:04.434 39.300 216.4 24:48.186
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Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 1
8 2:32.357

85 2:32.799 00.442

12 2:33.095 00.738

16 2:34.700 02.343

4 2:35.910 03.553

7 2:36.258 03.901

11 2:36.503 04.146

17 2:37.570 05.213

69 2:39.500 07.143

79 2:40.122 07.765

23 2:41.406 09.049

22 2:54.150 21.793

2 2:55.422 23.065

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 2
8 3:12.714

85 3:13.796 01.524

12 3:14.117 02.141

16 3:13.432 03.061

4 3:13.096 03.935

7 3:13.983 05.170

11 3:14.275 05.707

17 3:13.790 06.289

69 3:12.325 06.754

79 3:12.744 07.795

23 3:12.050 08.385

22 2:59.930 09.009

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 3
8 4:16.143

85 4:15.041 00.422

12 4:14.799 00.797

16 4:14.426 01.344

4 4:13.959 01.751

7 4:13.114 02.141

11 4:12.898 02.462

17 4:12.870 03.016

69 4:12.598 03.209

79 4:12.277 03.929

Num Lap Time Gap

23 4:12.078 04.320

22 4:11.878 04.744

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 4
8 2:30.504

85 2:30.514 00.432

12 2:30.341 00.634

4 2:29.661 00.908

7 2:29.811 01.448

16 2:30.719 01.559

11 2:29.742 01.700

69 2:30.381 03.086

23 2:30.336 04.152

17 2:31.979 04.491

22 2:30.947 05.187

79 2:32.173 05.598

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 5
85 2:27.306

4 2:28.458 01.628

12 2:28.734 01.630

8 2:29.499 01.761

7 2:28.389 02.099

16 2:28.557 02.378

11 2:28.821 02.783

69 2:28.089 03.437

23 2:28.241 04.655

17 2:28.768 05.521

22 2:28.879 06.328

79 2:28.666 06.526

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 6
85 2:27.144

4 2:27.656 02.140

16 2:28.382 03.616

11 2:28.785 04.424

12 2:30.043 04.529

7 2:29.765 04.720

8 2:31.553 06.170

23 2:29.386 06.897

Num Lap Time Gap

17 2:28.565 06.942

79 2:29.197 08.579

22 2:29.615 08.799

69 2:39.136 15.429

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 7
85 2:27.186

4 2:26.976 01.930

16 2:27.910 04.340

12 2:27.726 05.069

11 2:28.495 05.733

7 2:28.427 05.961

8 2:27.136 06.120

17 2:28.566 08.322

23 2:29.460 09.171

79 2:28.195 09.588

22 2:29.248 10.861

69 2:28.389 16.632

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 8
85 2:27.126

4 2:26.741 01.545

16 2:27.973 05.187

12 2:27.796 05.739

7 2:27.493 06.328

11 2:28.519 07.126

8 2:28.454 07.448

17 2:28.503 09.699

23 2:28.226 10.271

79 2:28.039 10.501

22 2:28.748 12.483

69 2:28.059 17.565

Num Lap Time Gap

Lap 9
85 2:27.274

4 2:26.746 01.017

7 2:28.247 07.301

12 2:29.209 07.674

8 2:28.076 08.250

11 2:29.188 09.040

Num Lap Time Gap

17 2:28.347 10.772

16 2:34.989 12.902

23 2:30.471 13.468

22 2:29.317 14.526

69 2:28.973 19.264

79 2:53.544 36.771
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Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Clas Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Clas Nº Driver Ideal Lap Best Lap Clas

1 8 Rafael Villagomez 42.925 85 Ren Sato 1:04.170 12 Loris Cabirou 39.069 1 4 Ayumu Iwasa 2:26.646 2:26.741 1

2 7 Sami Meguetounif 42.961 4 Ayumu Iwasa 1:04.231 8 Rafael Villagomez 39.106 2 85 Ren Sato 2:26.697 2:27.126 2

3 12 Loris Cabirou 43.174 69 Lev Lomko 1:04.577 7 Sami Meguetounif 39.111 3 8 Rafael Villagomez 2:26.922 2:27.136 3

4 79 Owen Tangavelou 43.184 16 Romain Leroux 1:04.824 16 Romain Leroux 39.209 4 16 Romain Leroux 2:27.229 2:27.910 6

5 23 Ivan Peklin 43.185 8 Rafael Villagomez 1:04.891 4 Ayumu Iwasa 39.215 5 12 Loris Cabirou 2:27.406 2:27.726 5

6 11 Valentino Catalano 43.185 23 Ivan Peklin 1:05.153 85 Ren Sato 39.224 6 7 Sami Meguetounif 2:27.436 2:27.493 4

7 16 Romain Leroux 43.196 12 Loris Cabirou 1:05.163 79 Owen Tangavelou 39.271 7 69 Lev Lomko 2:27.664 2:28.059 8

8 4 Ayumu Iwasa 43.200 79 Owen Tangavelou 1:05.292 11 Valentino Catalano 39.276 8 79 Owen Tangavelou 2:27.747 2:28.039 7

9 22 Daniel Ligier 43.294 17 Noah Andy 1:05.317 17 Noah Andy 39.478 9 23 Ivan Peklin 2:27.843 2:28.226 9

10 85 Ren Sato 43.303 7 Sami Meguetounif 1:05.364 23 Ivan Peklin 39.505 10 11 Valentino Catalano 2:28.037 2:28.495 11

11 17 Noah Andy 43.457 11 Valentino Catalano 1:05.576 69 Lev Lomko 39.526 11 17 Noah Andy 2:28.252 2:28.347 10

12 69 Lev Lomko 43.561 22 Daniel Ligier 1:05.628 22 Daniel Ligier 40.339 12 22 Daniel Ligier 2:29.261 2:28.748 12

13 2 Marijn Kremers 46.643 6 Isack Hadjar 1:08.559 2 Marijn Kremers 1:00.159 13 2 Marijn Kremers 2:55.422 2:55.422 13

14 6 Isack Hadjar 47.261 2 Marijn Kremers 1:08.620 6 Isack Hadjar Transpo 14 6 Isack Hadjar Transpo Transpo 14

18/10/2020 Page 1 / 1

Spa Francorchamps

Championnat de France F4

Race - 2

Best Sectors Results



Nº Driver Nat Team Class Start Lap End Lap Laps Total Laps

8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 1 4 4 4

85 Ren Sato JPN 5 9 5 5
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Best 1 Best 2 Best 3 Best 4 Best 5

Cls Nº Driver Nat Team Class Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap

1 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 2:26.741 8 2:26.746 9 2:26.976 7 2:27.656 6 2:28.458 5

2 85 Ren Sato JPN 2:27.126 8 2:27.144 6 2:27.186 7 2:27.274 9 2:27.306 5

3 8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 2:27.136 7 2:28.076 9 2:28.454 8 2:29.499 5 2:30.504 4

4 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 2:27.493 8 2:28.247 9 2:28.389 5 2:28.427 7 2:29.765 6

5 12 Loris Cabirou FRA 2:27.726 7 2:27.796 8 2:28.734 5 2:29.209 9 2:30.043 6

6 16 Romain Leroux FRA 2:27.910 7 2:27.973 8 2:28.382 6 2:28.557 5 2:30.719 4

7 79 Owen Tangavelou FRA 2:28.039 8 2:28.195 7 2:28.666 5 2:29.197 6 2:32.173 4

8 69 Lev Lomko RUS 2:28.059 8 2:28.089 5 2:28.389 7 2:28.973 9 2:30.381 4

9 23 Ivan Peklin UKR 2:28.226 8 2:28.241 5 2:29.386 6 2:29.460 7 2:30.336 4

10 17 Noah Andy FRA 2:28.347 9 2:28.503 8 2:28.565 6 2:28.566 7 2:28.768 5

11 11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIO 2:28.495 7 2:28.519 8 2:28.785 6 2:28.821 5 2:29.188 9

12 22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIO 2:28.748 8 2:28.879 5 2:29.248 7 2:29.317 9 2:29.615 6

13 2 Marijn Kremers NLD 2:55.422 1

14 6 Isack Hadjar FRA
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Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Cls Nº Driver Nat Team Class Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg

1 7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 226.4 6 225.0 7 221.3 5 220.8 4 220.8 9 222.8

2 22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIO 225.0 4 222.2 5 221.7 1 218.6 8 218.1 6 221.1

3 8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 224.5 9 223.1 8 221.7 7 219.9 1 219.0 6 221.6

4 11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIO 224.0 5 223.6 6 223.1 4 220.4 1 220.4 7 222.3

5 12 Loris Cabirou FRA 222.6 6 221.3 8 221.3 9 220.8 5 220.8 7 221.4

6 69 Lev Lomko RUS 222.2 6 220.8 1 219.0 7 218.6 8 218.6 9 219.8

7 79 Owen Tangavelou FRA 222.2 8 220.8 9 220.4 4 220.4 5 219.5 6 220.6

8 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 221.7 4 220.4 5 219.9 1 218.1 7 218.1 8 219.6

9 17 Noah Andy FRA 221.3 7 220.4 5 219.9 6 219.0 1 217.3 4 219.6

10 23 Ivan Peklin UKR 221.3 4 220.8 8 220.4 6 219.5 5 217.7 9 219.9

11 85 Ren Sato JPN 220.8 4 218.6 5 216.4 9 216.0 7 216.0 8 217.5

12 6 Isack Hadjar FRA 219.5 1 219.5

13 16 Romain Leroux FRA 219.5 5 217.7 7 217.3 4 216.4 8 215.1 6 217.2

14 2 Marijn Kremers NLD 214.7 1 214.7
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Lap Time of Day Session Time Nº Driver Nat Team Class Time Km/h

4 10:51:41.363 12:31.363 8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 2:30.504 167.5

4 10:51:41.997 12:31.997 12 Loris Cabirou FRA 2:30.341 167.7

4 10:51:42.271 12:32.271 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 2:29.661 168.4

5 10:54:09.101 14:59.101 85 Ren Sato JPN 2:27.306 171.1

6 10:56:36.245 17:26.245 85 Ren Sato JPN 2:27.144 171.3

7 10:59:05.361 19:55.361 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 2:26.976 171.5

8 11:01:32.102 22:22.102 4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 2:26.741 171.8
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Fastest Laps Sequence



Nº Driver Nat Team Class Km/h Session

12 Loris Cabirou FRA 227.3 Race - 1

7 Sami Meguetounif FRA 226.4 Race - 2

8 Rafael Villagomez MEX 225.9 Race - 1

22 Daniel Ligier FRA JUNIOR 225.0 Race - 2

11 Valentino Catalano DEU JUNIOR 224.5 Race - 1

6 Isack Hadjar FRA 224.0 Race - 1

2 Marijn Kremers NLD 223.6 Race - 1

16 Romain Leroux FRA 223.1 Race - 1

69 Lev Lomko RUS 222.6 Race - 1

85 Ren Sato JPN 222.2 Race - 1

23 Ivan Peklin UKR 222.2 Race - 1

79 Owen Tangavelou FRA 222.2 Race - 2

4 Ayumu Iwasa JPN 221.7 Race - 1

17 Noah Andy FRA 221.7 Race - 1
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Event Best Maximum Speed



LAP
Nr Pos Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

23 1 23 8 8 8 8 85 85 85 85 85

2 2 2 85 85 85 85 4 4 4 4 4

12 3 12 12 12 12 12 12 16 16 16 7

16 4 16 16 16 16 4 8 11 12 12 12

11 5 11 4 4 4 7 7 12 11 7 8

8 6 8 7 7 7 16 16 7 7 11 11

85 7 85 11 11 11 11 11 8 8 8 17

6 8 6 17 17 17 69 69 23 17 17 16

7 9 7 69 69 69 23 23 17 23 23 23

4 10 4 79 79 79 17 17 79 79 79 22

17 11 17 23 23 23 22 22 22 22 22 69

22 12 22 22 22 22 79 79 69 69 69 79

69 13 69 2

79 14 79
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Graphic Lap Chart



Nº In Day Time Driver Nat Team Class In Time Stop Nº Pit Time Handicap Penalty
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